City of University Heights, Iowa
MEETING OF ZONING COMMISSION
Location: University Athletic Club

Wednesday, April 29, 2009

7:00-9:20pm

Meeting called by Zoning Chair Pat Bauer

Time

7:00-7:05

7:05-7:50

7:50-7:55

7:55-8:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-9:20

9:20pm

Call to order

Adjournment

Topic

Roll Call
Overview of Rezoning Procedures and Developments

Presentation of Rezoning application of the St.
Andrew Church property- 1300 Melrose Ave.
Summary of JCCOG report 4/27/09- review of

application proposal

Questions/comments from City Attorney, City
Engineer.

Public Input / comments

Zoning Commission discussion / action

Owner

Pat Bauer

Jeff Maxwell, Kevin Monson,
Al Wells

John Yapp, Kent Ralston

Steve Ballard, Josiah
Bilskemper

Public

Pat Bauer, Bill Gay, Wally
Heitman, Catherine Lane,
Karl Robertson

Pat Bauer



